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Doheny Library 

CENTER FOR APPLIED MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES 

University of Southern California 

FALL 2016 CAMS Colloquium Schedule 

When and Where: 

The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p. m. 

on Mondays in KAP 414. 

Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department 

Monday, August 29          Career Panel 
              

 

Monday, September 12  Jill Mesirov, UCSD 
       Joint with Computational Biology 
 

  
Monday, September 19        Christian Zillinger, USC 
 

  
Monday, September 26       Michele Coti-Zelati, University of Maryland 
 

 

Monday, October 10      Konstantin Batygin, California Institute of Technology 
                                               

 

Monday, October 17       Marta Lewicka, University of Pittsburg 
 
 

Monday, October 24       Michael Wolf, University of Zurich 
 
Monday, October 31       Mahir Hadzic, Kings College London 
 

 
    

Monday, November 7   Roman Shvydkoy, University of Illinois Chicago 
 

 

Monday, November 14       Michael Holst, UCSD 
 

 

Monday, November 28      Linda Petzold, UCSB 
       CAMS Distinguished Lecturer 
         
Monday, December 5        Stefan Steinerberger, Yale University 


